
 
June 2025    

Monday, June 2—Trip to Schervier Community Gardens—2975 Indpendence Avenue, Bronx, NY 
Leaving 10:15am Returning 11:30am**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 18, 2025**NO COST** 
Wednesday, June 4-- Shopping @ Wegman Supermarket—196 Corporate Park Drive, Harrison, NY 

Leaving 10:15am Returning 12:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 19, 2025** 
Friday, June 6--— Tour of Louis Armstrong House—3456 107th Street Corona, NY  11368**COST $15.00** 

Leaving  10:15am Returning 1:20pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 19, 2025**  
Monday, June 9—Shopping trip to Costco—MORE INFORMATION TO FOLLOW 

Wednesday, June 11—Tour of Mt. Vernon Hotel , Museum and Garden—421 East 61st Street, NYC 10065**COST $15.00** 
Leaving 10:00am Returning 1:00PM**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 19, 2025** 

 Friday, June 13— Senior Splash Day @ Riverdale Neighborhood House—5521 Mosholu Avenue, Bronx, NY  10471 
Leaving RSS@11:30am Returning 2:15pm REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 19, 2025** 

Monday, June 16—Shopping @ Stew LeonardStew 1 Leonard Drive, Yonkers, NY 
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:00pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 19, 2025** 

Wednesday, June 18— Shopping @ Trader Joe—215 N. Central Avenue, Hartsdale, NY 10530 
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:30pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS JUNE 2, 2024**  

Friday, June 20—Lunch @ Neem Rest—3549 Johnson Avenue, Bronx, NY**request lunch menu from RSS office** 
Leaving 11:45am—Returning 1:45pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS JUNE 2, 2024** 

Monday, June 23--Shopping at Walmart—2100 88th Street, Bergen, NJ 
Leaving 10:15am  Returning 12:30pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS JUNE 2, 2025** 

Wednesday, June 25—Trip to Botanical Gardens Van Gogh’s Flower Exhibit—2900 Southern Blvd., Bronx, NY**COST $25** 
Leaving 11:00am  Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 19, 2025** 

Friday, June 27— Lunch @ Emilia Rest., 2331 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, NY   
Leaving 11:45pm  Returning 1:45pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS JUNE 2, 2025** 

THERE IS A $5.00 SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION FOR THE ROUND TRIP BUS RIDE 
Please register in the office. 

Please make reservations early. Minimum of six (6) people needed.  
If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled. 

If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned. 
****TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**** Thank you for your cooperation. 

FUNDED IN PART BY NYC AGING Updated 5/5/2025— 



 

 


